You

What the world thinks

Best Party on Issues

Here is a list of problems facing the country. Could you say for each of them
which political party you think would handle the problem best?
National Health Service

Con | Lab |LibDem| UKiP | Other | None | PO
know
% % % % % % %
2016
November 28 - 29| 22 31 5 3 3 8 29
November 14 - 15| 23 28 5 3 3 11 27
October 31 - 1 November| 22 29 5 3 2 12 27
October 24 - 25| 22 28 5 3 3 10 29
October 11 -12| 24 30 4 4 2 8 27
September 13 - 14| 21 31 5 3 3 11 27
August 30 - 31| 21 32 5 4 3 10 25
August 22 - 23| 21 30 5 4 2 10 27
August 16 - 17| 23 31 5 3 3 9 26
August 8 - 9 22 32 4 5 3 9 26
August1-2| 21 30 6 5 3 10 27
July 25 - 26| 22 28 5 4 2 11 28
Asylum and immigration
Con | Lab |LibDem| UkiP | Other | None | PO
know
% % % % % % %
2016
November 28 - 29| 23 15 6 18 3 8 28
November 14 - 15| 26 13 6 20 3 9 25
October 31 - 1 November| 27 13 6 15 2 12 25
October 24 - 25| 26 14 6 16 2 9 27
October 11 - 12| 28 15 5 16 2 8 26
September 13 - 14| 25 14 5 18 3 9 25
August 30 - 31| 25 14 5 20 3 9 24
August 22 - 23| 27 16 5 16 3 9 25
August 16 -17| 25 15 5 17 3 8 26
August8-9| 25 17 5 17 3 9 25
August1-2| 23 15 5 21 3 10 24
July 25 - 26 23 15 5 19 2 10 27
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Law and order
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Con | Lab |LibDem| UKP | Other | None | PO
know
% % % % % % %
2016
November 28 - 29| 34 14 5 6 2 8 31
November 14 - 15| 36 14 5 6 3 8 29
October 31 - 1 November| 35 14 4 5 3 10 29
October 24 - 25| 34 15 4 5 2 8 31
October 11 -12| 37 16 4 5 2 6 29
September 13 - 14| 33 16 5 6 3 9 29
August 30 - 31| 35 16 4 6 3 8 27
August 22 - 23| 36 16 4 6 2 8 27
August 16 -17| 34 16 5 6 3 8 29
August8-9| 34 18 4 5 2 8 28
August 1 -2 34 15 4 7 2 9 28
July 25-26| 34 15 4 5 2 10 30
Education and schools
Con | Lab |LibDem| UKP | Other | None | PO
know
% % % % % % %
2016
November 28 - 29] 25 25 7 3 2 7 30
November 14 - 15| 28 24 7 3 3 8 27
October 31 - 1 November| 26 23 8 2 3 11 28
October 24 - 25| 27 22 7 3 3 8 30
October 11 - 12| 28 25 7 4 3 6 28
September 13 - 14| 27 24 7 3 3 8 28
August 30 - 31| 26 26 7 3 4 8 26
August 22 - 23| 25 25 7 4 3 8 27
August 16 -17| 26 25 7 3 3 8 26
August8-9| 25 25 7 4 3 8 27
August 1 -2 25 24 7 4 3 9 28
July 25 - 26| 24 24 7 3 2 9 31
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Taxation
. Don't
Con Lab | Lib Dem| UKIP Other None
know
% % % % % % %
2016
November 28 - 29| 28 21 6 3 3 8 31
November 14 - 15| 30 20 6 4 3 9 28
October 31 - 1 November| 29 19 7 3 3 11 28
October 24 - 25| 28 20 6 3 3 9 31
October 11 -12| 31 21 5 4 3 7 29
September 13 - 14| 27 22 5 4 3 10 30
August 30 - 31| 29 23 5 3 3 8 28
August 22 - 23| 28 22 6 4 3 9 28
August 16 -17| 30 22 5 3 4 9 28
August8-9| 27 24 5 4 3 8 28
August 1 -2 28 22 6 4 3 9 28
July 25 - 26| 27 21 5 4 3 10 30
Unemployment
, Don't
Con Lab | Lib Dem| UKIP Other None
know
% % % % % % %
2016
November 28 - 29| 26 23 4 4 3 9 31
November 14 - 15| 28 22 5 4 3 9 29
October 31 - 1 November| 27 22 4 4 2 11 29
October 24 - 25| 26 22 5 3 3 9 32
October 11 - 12| 28 24 4 4 2 8 29
September 13 - 14| 27 24 4 4 3 10 29
August 30 - 31| 28 24 4 4 4 9 28
August 22 - 23| 29 24 4 4 2 9 27
August 16 -17| 27 25 4 4 3 9 27
August 8 -9| 26 25 4 5 3 9 28
August 1 -2 28 23 4 5 3 9 28
July 25 - 26| 27 23 4 3 2 11 29
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The economy in general
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Con | Lab |LibDem| UKP | Other | None | PO
know
% % % % % % %
2016
November 28 - 29| 34 16 4 3 3 8 32
November 14 - 15| 37 15 4 4 3 9 29
October 31 - 1 November| 35 15 4 3 3 11 29
October 24 - 25| 34 15 4 3 3 10 31
October 11 -12| 38 17 4 3 3 7 28
September 13- 14| 34 17 4 4 3 9 30
August 30 - 31| 35 17 4 3 3 9 28
August 22 - 23| 37 18 4 3 3 8 27
August 16 -17| 35 17 4 3 3 9 28
August8-9| 36 18 4 4 3 8 28
August 1 -2 35 17 4 4 3 9 28
July 25 -26] 35 17 3 3 3 11 29
Housing
, Don't
Con Lab | Lib Dem| UKIP Other None
know
% % % % % % %
2016
November 28 - 29] 20 26 5 4 3 9 32
November 14 - 15| 22 24 6 4 3 10 31
October 31 - 1 November| 20 24 6 4 3 13 30
October 24 - 25| 20 25 6 4 3 10 33
October 11 - 12| 22 26 5 4 3 8 31
September 13 - 14| 20 27 6 4 3 10 31
August 30 - 31| 19 28 5 5 4 10 29
August 22 - 23| 20 28 5 6 3 10 29
August 16 -17| 20 26 6 4 3 10 30
August8-9] 20 28 5 4 3 10 30
August1-2| 19 26 5 5 3 11 31
July 25-26] 19 25 5 3 3 11 32
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Britain's exit from the EU
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Con | Lab |LibDem| UKiP | Other | None | PO

know
% % % % % % %

2016
November 28 - 29| 24 11 6 14 2 11 32
November 14 - 15| 29 11 5 14 3 10 28
October 31 - 1 November| 29 11 6 11 3 13 28
October 24 - 25| 29 12 6 10 2 10 31
October 11 - 12| 29 12 5 12 3 10 29
September 13 - 14| 27 12 5 13 3 12 28
August 30 - 31| 28 13 5 13 4 10 27
August 22 - 23| 30 13 5 13 3 10 28
August 16 -17| 29 13 5 12 3 10 28
August 8 -9] 30 14 4 12 2 10 27
August1-2| 29 12 5 14 3 11 27
July 25 - 26| 29 11 4 13 2 11 30
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